
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-0232 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:2/17/2016 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:2/23/2016 2/23/2016

Title: Second Amendment to the Agreement for Bridge Design Services to Replace Big Rock Gulch Bridge
(4C-U7) on Red Cap Road (8Q100) Post Mile 0.30; Project No.: BRLO-5904(I13); Contract No.:
594021

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Second Amendment to Agreement to Replace Big Rock Gulch Bridge.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors2/23/2016 1 Pass

Second Amendment to the Agreement for Bridge Design Services to Replace Big Rock Gulch Bridge

(4C-U7) on Red Cap Road (8Q100) Post Mile 0.30; Project No.: BRLO-5904(I13);
Contract No.: 594021

That the Board of Supervisors approve the Second Amendment to the Agreement
for Bridge Design Services to replace Big Rock Gulch Bridge (4C-117) on Red
Cap Road for the amount of $69,029; and direct the Clerk of the Board to
return two executed originals of the Second Amendment to the Agreement to the

Department of Public Works.

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

